¢ Online payments post within one or two business days. After your payment posts, you will be able to view/print your receipt.
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Important Message:

¢ Online personal property declaration filing is no longer available for 2024. Please visit the Assessor's webpage for more information.

Real Estate Tax History:
Tax
Year Owner Name

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

Ng Real Estate L L. C

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Tax
Code

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

Print Tax History Statement &

Effective 12,/23 /2024

Locator Number:
Owner Name:
Property Location:
Subdivision:

Block Number:

Lot Number: 837

07H120011
Ng Real Estate LL C
1585 Gallant Fox Dr

Paddock Hills Plat 12

School Sub Code: 111DE
Legal Description:
Assessed Value:
Sewer Lateral Total Assessed
Fee Value

$50.00 $32,570.00

$50.00 $32,570.00

$50.00 $26,040.00

$50.00 $26,040.00

$28.00 $19,900.00

$28.00 $19,900.00

Amount
Due

$2,516.37

$2,507.56

$2,282.28

$2,243.53

$1,829.57

$1,793.93

Amount
Paid

$2,516.37

$2,507.56

$2,282.28

$2,243.53

$1,829.57

$1,793.93

Date Paid

12/23/2024

11/30,/2023

11/30,/2022

12/6/2021

11,/30,/2020

11/27/2019
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Tax
Year

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

Owner Name

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Oleary Sarah R

Pendergast Marie E

Pendergast Marie E

Pendergast James R
Marie E

Pendergast James R
Marie E

Pendergast James R
Marie E

Pendergast James R
Marie E

Pendergast James R
Marie E

Tax
Code

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

111DE

Sewer Lateral
Fee

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$28.00

$28.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Assessed

Value

$15,080.00

$15,080.00

$13,930.00

$13,930.00

$15,790.00

Print Tax History Statement S

Amount
Due

$1,525.63

$1,517.47

$1,439.75

$1,447.99

$1,586.73

$1,507.66

$1,663.98

$1,664.31

$1,893.15

$1,788.43

$1,905.83

$1,969.33

$1,633.87

$1,639.21

$1,466.98

$1,378.16

$1,324.80

$1,290.73

$1,165.24

$1,133.96

Amount
Paid

$1,525.63

S$1,517.47

$1,439.75

$1,447.99

$1,586.73

$1,507.66

$1,663.98

$1,664.31

$1,893.15

$1,788.43

$1,905.83

$1,969.33

$1,633.87

$1,639.21

$1,466.98

$1,378.16

$1,324.80

$1,290.73

$1,165.24

$1,133.96

Date Paid

12/10,/2018

12,/1/2017

12/6,/2016

12/8,/2015

12/4/2014

11/22/2013

11/29,/2012

11,/30,/2011

11,/19,/2010

12/3,/2009

12,/4/2008

12/4,/2007

12,/7/2006

10,/31/2005

12,/23 /2004

12/23,/2003

12,/13,/2002

12,/17/2001

12/5,/2000

12/30,/1999



